3/10/2018 https://www.crichq.com/matches/618483/print

NL Winter League 2018, ACC - Won by 4 runs cmc@

NL Winter League 2018, ACC NL Winter League 2018, Sharks
73/ 4 69/ 3
8.0 overs (Finished Overs) 8.0 overs (Finished Overs)

Date: 10-03-2018
Toss: NL Winter League 2018, Sharks won the toss and elected to Bowl
Ground: Powerplex
Location: Canada - Newfoundland and Labrador
Match Officials:
Match Type: Powerplex
Scorer: Cricket NL

1st Inning
Batting: NL Winter League 2018, ACC R B 4's 6's SR
N Rashidt ¢V Warant b R Ganesan 21 2 2 262.5
S Shahinur retired 12 17 2 0 70.59
A Shaikh run out (A Kumar) 2 0 0 100.0
A Siddiqui run out (P Kumar) 18 10 1 1 180.0
A Shaifaan b Bala 11 0 1 122.22
S Khan not out 0 0 0 0.0
Extras (w 8, nb 1) 9
Total (4 wickets; 8.0 overs) 73 9.13 RPO

Did Not Bat: Ayaz

Fall of Wicket: 23-1 ( N Rashidt 1.4 ov ), 37-2 ( A Shaikh 3.3 ov ), 71-3 ( A Shaifaan 7.3 ov ), 45-2 ( S Shahinur 5.0 ov )*, 73-4 ( A
Siddiqui 7.6 ov )

gﬁxlli(gg: NL Winter League 2018, o M R w EC AV EX
S Kumar 2.0 0 14 0 7.00 - (w1,nb1)
R Ganesan 3.0 0 34 1 11.33 34.00 (w 1)
Bala 2.0 0 14 1 7.00 14.00 (w3)
A Kumar 1.0 0 11 0 11.00 - (w 1)

2nd Inning
Batting: NL Winter League 2018, Sharks R B 4's 6's SR
V Warant retired 9 10 1 0 90.0
Mathiseelan b A Shaikh 10 15 0 1 66.67
P Kumar run out (S Shahinur) 13 8 1 1 162.5
R Ganesan not out 11 11 0 1 100.0
S Kumar run out (A Shaikh) 13 5 0 2 260.0
Extras (w8,nb4,b1) 13
Total (3 wickets; 8.0 overs) 69 8.63 RPO

Did Not Bat: A Kumar , Bala , Kumar
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Fall of Wicket: 25-1 ( Mathiseelan 4.1 ov ), 25-0 ( V Warant 4.0 ov )*, 51-2 ( P Kumar 6.2 ov ), 66-3 ( S Kumar 7.2 ov )

Bowling: NL Winter League 2018,
ACC

A Shaikh
Ayaz

S Shahinur
A Shaifaan

https://www.crichq.com/matches/618483/print

(o)

4.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

o O O o

R

20
8
24
16

w

—

o O O

EC

5.00
8.00
12.00
16.00

AV EX
20.00 w 1)
- (w 6)
- (nb 1)

2/2



